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Descendants of Arthur Gordon LEACH

1  Arthur Gordon LEACH  1890 - Unknown
.. +Lucy Elizabeth PARKER  1895 - 1970
........ 2  Arthur John LEACH  1916 - 1978
............ +Gwendolyn Phyliss CLARK  
................... 3  Judith LEACH  1946 -
....................... +CARSON  
................... *2nd Husband of Judith LEACH:  
....................... +Evan Stuart DAVIES  
............................. 4  Nicola Jane DAVIES  1972 -
............................. 4  Geoffrey Brent DAVIES  1976 -
................... 3  John Ronald LEACH  1949 -
....................... +Susan Anne THORN  
............................. 4  Michael Bryan LEACH  1968 -
............................. 4  Darryn Ross LEACH  1972 -
........ 2  Ruby Evelyn LEACH  1922 -
............ +Noel Reynold LYNE  
................... 3  Susan Elizabeth LYNE  1947 - 1947
................... 3  Nigel Reynolds LYNE  1949 -
....................... +Christine GOODWIN  1953 -
............................. 4  Aaron LYNE  1973 -
................... 3  Garth Roger Gordon LYNE  1951 -
....................... +Denise KENDALL  1957 -
................... 3  Craig Noel LYNE  1953 -
....................... +Margaret Naomi POPE  1954 -
............................. 4  Kylie Marie LYNE  1979 -
............................. 4  Simon LYNE  1982 - 1982
............................. 4  Nicola Naomi LYNE  1983 -
................... 3  Diana Sue Elizabeth LYNE  
....................... +Martin BENTON  1953 -
............................. 4  Amy Diana BENTON  1981 -
............................. 4  Brooke Elizabeth BENTON  1983 -
................... 3  Unknown LYNE  
....................... +Shona TAYLOR  
........ 2  Betty Beryl LEACH  1928 -
............ +Trevor GREEHER  - 1955
................... 3  Susan Kay GREEHER  1953 -
....................... +Steven HOPE  1953 -
............................. 4  Michael HOPE  1976 -
............................. 4  Brendan HOPE  1978 -
................... *2nd Husband of Susan Kay GREEHER:  
....................... +Robert FARGHER  1954 -
............................. 4  Tracey FARGHER  1984 -
................... 3  Lorraine Joy GREEHER  1955 -
....................... +Kevin COLEMAN  
............................. 4  Jenny Marie COLEMAN  1972 -
............................. 4  Katrina Joy COLEMAN  1975 -
............................. 4  Scott Jon COLEMAN  1979 -
........ *2nd Husband of Betty Beryl LEACH:  
............ +Ivor Leonard LANGMAN  1916 -
................... 3  Julianne Shona LANGMAN  1957 -
....................... +Mark FISHER  
............................. 4  Jason FISHER  1976 -
............................. 4  Kylie FISHER  1979 -
................... 3  Wendy Lyne Beryl LANGMAN  1960 -
....................... +David BRETHERTON  1957 -
............................. 4  Natasha LANGMAN  1976 -
................................. +UNKNOWN  
........................................ 5  Katie LANGMAN  1994 -
............................. *2nd Husband of Natasha LANGMAN:  
................................. +Peter KELEHER  1972 -
........................................ 5  Ashleigh KELEHER  1996 -
........................................ 5  Hollie KELEHER  1997 -
........................................ 5  Jackson KELEHER  2000 -
............................. *3rd Husband of Natasha LANGMAN:  
................................. +Michael MOORE  
........................................ 5  Ryley James MOORE  2004 -
................... *2nd Husband of Wendy Lyne Beryl LANGMAN:  
....................... +Tony GNIDA  1962 -
............................. 4  Hamish LANGMAN  1982 -
................... *3rd Husband of Wendy Lyne Beryl LANGMAN:  
....................... +Wayne EARNSHAW  
............................. 4  Brooke EARNSHAW  1988 -
............................. 4  Ryan EARNSHAW  1991 -
................... 3  Wayne Ivor LANGMAN  1963 -
........ 2  Leonard Eon LEACH  1932 -
............ +Carol Louise SPENCER  
................... 3  Ian Roger LEACH  1955 -
....................... +Adrienne COPLEY  1958 -
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............................. 4  Mathew Ian LEACH  1983 -

............................. 4  Brylee Marie LEACH  

................... 3  Carolyn Anne LEACH  1958 -

....................... +Michael MASHALL  

................... 3  Andrew David LEACH  1963 -

................... 3  Kerri Elizabeth LEACH  1966 -
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Index of Individuals
BENTON -

Amy Diana:  2
Brooke Elizabeth:  2
Martin:  2

BRETHERTON -
David:  2

CARSON -
Unnamed:  2

CLARK -
Gwendolyn Phyliss:  2

COLEMAN -
Jenny Marie:  2
Katrina Joy:  2
Kevin:  2
Scott Jon:  2

COPLEY -
Adrienne:  2

DAVIES -
Evan Stuart:  2
Geoffrey Brent:  2
Nicola Jane:  2

EARNSHAW -
Brooke:  2
Ryan:  2
Wayne:  2

FARGHER -
Robert:  2
Tracey:  2

FISHER -
Jason:  2
Kylie:  2
Mark:  2

GNIDA -
Tony:  2

GOODWIN -
Christine:  2

GREEHER -
Lorraine Joy:  2
Susan Kay:  2
Trevor:  2

HOPE -
Brendan:  2
Michael:  2
Steven:  2

KELEHER -
Ashleigh:  2
Hollie:  2
Jackson:  2
Peter:  2

KENDALL -
Denise:  2

LANGMAN -
Hamish:  2
Ivor Leonard:  2
Julianne Shona:  2
Katie:  2
Natasha:  2
Wayne Ivor:  2
Wendy Lyne Beryl:  2

LEACH -
Andrew David:  3
Arthur Gordon:  2
Arthur John:  2
Betty Beryl:  2
Brylee Marie:  3
Carolyn Anne:  3

Darryn Ross:  2
Ian Roger:  2
John Ronald:  2
Judith:  2
Kerri Elizabeth:  3
Leonard Eon:  2
Mathew Ian:  3
Michael Bryan:  2
Ruby Evelyn:  2

LYNE -
Aaron:  2
Craig Noel:  2
Diana Sue Elizabeth:  2
Garth Roger Gordon:  2
Kylie Marie:  2
Nicola Naomi:  2
Nigel Reynolds:  2
Noel Reynold:  2
Simon:  2
Susan Elizabeth:  2
Unknown:  2

MASHALL -
Michael:  3

MOORE -
Michael:  2
Ryley James:  2

PARKER -
Lucy Elizabeth:  2

POPE -
Margaret Naomi:  2

SPENCER -
Carol Louise:  2

TAYLOR -
Shona:  2

THORN -
Susan Anne:  2

UNKNOWN -
Unnamed:  2
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